Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of

Inverter for Solar Power Plant at North point Light
House Port Blair .

Rs. including GST

Initially for a period of 01 year and shall be extended
for further 02 years on yearly basis subject to

satisfactory performance
Rs.12,320/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Three
Hundred and Twenty Only)in the form of Demand

Draft/Fixed Deposit receipt (FDR) of any scheduled

Nationalized Bank drawn in favor of Director of

Lighthouses and Lightships, Port Blair payable at Port
Blair. EMD shall be valid for a period of 06 months
from the date of opening of technical bid.